WHEN RECORDED MAIL TO

KLAMATH FIRST FEDERAL SAVINGS & LOAN ASSOCIATION 540 MAIN STREET KLAMATH FALLS, OR 97601

田田

SPACE ABOVE THIS LINE FOR RECORDER'S USE

DEED OF TRUST

THIS DEED OF TRUST is made this	10th	day of Fe	bruary
1985, among the Grantor, PAUL, J. A	ARRITOLA and TON	NI J. ARRITO	OLA.
hiighand and with	/E	• •	
William Sisemore,	ac c Toon Acces	(herein "Trust	ee"), and the Beneficiary,
William Sisemore, Klamath First Federal Saving existing under the laws of the United & 540 Main Street, Klamath Fal	States of Americ	ra a	corporation organized and
540 Main Street. Klamath Fal	lls. Oregon	:., whose addres	is
······································	777.5.777777777	(her	ein "Lender").

Borrower, in consideration of the indebtedness herein recited and the trust herein created, irrevocably grants and conveys to Trustee, in trust, with power of sale, the following described property located in the County of Klamath...., State of Oregon:

All that portion of the El/2SEl/4 of Section 34, Township 39 South, Range 9 East of the Willamette Meridian, Klamath County, Oregon, described as follows:

Beginning at the Southeast corner of SE1/4SE1/4 of said Section 34, running thence Westerly along the South line of Section 34, 640 feet; thence North 20° 40' West 31.5 feet; thence North 2° 50' East 754 feet; thence North 50° 49' West 175 feet; thence North 2° 53' West 325 feet; thence North 11° East 530 feet, more or less, to a point in the center line of the U.S.R.S. C-4 Canal; thence along the center line of said Canal, South 88° East 670 feet, more or less, to a point in the East line of the NE1/4SE1/4 of said Section 34 at a point 1725 feet North of the point of beginning; thence South 1725 feet to the point of beginning.

LESS AND EXCEPTING rights of way for irrigation ditches, drain ditches and county roads.

TOGETHER with all the improvements now or hereafter erected on the property, and all easements, rights, appurtenances, rents (subject however to the rights and authorities given herein to Lender to collect and apply such rents), royalties, mineral, oil and gas rights and profits, water, water rights, and water stock, and all fixtures now or hereafter attached to the property, all of which, including replacements and additions thereto, shall be deemed to be and remain a part of the property covered by this Deed of Trust; and all of the foregoing, together with said property (or the leasehold estate if this Deed of Trust is on a leasehold) are herein referred to as the "Property";

Borrower covenants that Borrower is lawfully seised of the estate hereby conveyed and has the right to grant and convey the Property, that the Property is unencumbered, and that Borrower will warrant and defend generally the title to the Property against all claims and demands, subject to any declarations, easements or restrictions listed in a schedule of exceptions to coverage in any title insurance policy insuring Lender's interest in the Property.

Uniform Covenants. Borrower and Lender covenant and agree as follows:

1. Payment of Principal and Interest. Borrower shall promptly pay when due the principal of and interest on the indebtedness evidenced by the Note, prepayment and late charges as provided in the Note, and the principal of and interest on any Future Advances secured by this Deed of Trust.

2. Funds for Taxes and Insurance. Subject to applicable law or to a written waiver by Lender, Borrower shall pay to Lender on the day monthly installments of principal and interest are payable under the Note, until the Note is paid in full, a sum (herein "Funds") equal to one-twelfth of the yearly taxes and assessments which may attain priority over this Deed of Trust, and ground rents on the Property, if any, plus one-twelfth of yearly premium installments for mortgage insurance, if any, all as reasonably estimated initially and from time to time by Lender on the basis of assessments and bills and reasonable estimates thereof.

The Funds shall be held in an institution the deposits or accounts of which are insured or guaranteed by a Federal or State agency (including Lender if Lender is such an institution). Lender shall apply the Funds to pay said taxes, assessments, insurance premiums and ground rents. Lender may not charge for so holding and applying the Funds, analyzing said account or verifying and compiling said assessments and bills, unless Lender pays Borrower interest on the Funds and applicable law permits Lender to make such a charge. Borrower and Lender may agree in writing at the time of execution of this Deed of Trust that interest on the Funds shall be paid to Borrower, and unless such agreement is made or applicable law requires such interest to be paid, Lender shall not be required to pay Borrower any interest or earnings on the Funds. Lender shall give to Borrower, without charge, an annual accounting of the Funds showing credits and debits to the Funds and the purpose for which each debit to the Funds was made. The Funds are pledged as a

by this Deed of Trust.

If the amount of the Funds held by Lender, together with the future monthly installments of Funds payable prior to the due dates of taxes, assessments, insurance premiums and ground rents, shall exceed the amount required to pay said taxes, assessments, insurance premiums and ground rents as they fall due, such excess shall be, at Borrower's option, either promptly repaid to Borrower or credited to Borrower on monthly installments of Funds. If the amount of the Funds held by Lender shall not be sufficient to pay taxes, assessments, insurance premiums and ground rents as they fall due, Borrower shall pay to Lender any amount necessary to make up the deficiency within 30 days from the date notice is mailed by Lender to Borrower requesting payment thereof.

Upon payment in full of all sums secured by this Deed of Trust, Lender shall promptly refund to Borrower any Funds held by Lender. If under paragraph 18 hereof the Property is sold or the Property is otherwise acquired by Lender, Lender shall apply, no later than immediately prior to the sale of the Property or its acquisition by Lender, any Funds held by Lender at the time of application as a credit against the sums secured by this Deed of Trust.

3. Application of Payments. Unless applicable law provides otherwise, all payments received by Lender under the Note and paragraphs 1 and 2 hereof shall be applied by Lender first in payment of amounts payable to Lender by Borrower under paragraph 2 hereof, then to interest payable on the Note, then to the principal of the Note, and then to interest and principal on any Future Advances.

Note and paragraphs 1 and 2 hereof shall be applied by Lender first in payment of amounts payable to Lender by Borrower under paragraph 2 hereof, then to interest payable on the Note, then to the principal of the Note, and then to interest and principal on any Future Advances.

Charges; Liens. Borrower shall pay all taxes, assessments and other charges, fines and impositions attributable to the Property which may attain a priority over this Deed of Trust, and leasehold payments or ground rents, if any, in the manner provided under paragraph 2 hereof or, if not paid in such manner, by Borrower making payment, when due, directly to the payee thereof. Borrower shall promptly furnish to Lender all notices of amounts due under this paragraph, and in the event Borrower shall make payment directly, Borrower shall promptly furnish to Lender receipts evidencing such payments. Borrower shall promptly discharge any lien which has priority over this Deed of Trust; provided, that Borrower shall not be required to discharge any such lien so long as Borrower shall agree in writing to the payment of the obligation secured by such lien in a manner acceptable to Lender, or shall in good faith contest such lien by, or defend enforcement of such lien in, legal proceedings which operate to prevent the enforcement of the lien or forfeiture of the Property or any part thereof.

Hazard Insurance. Borrower shall keep the improvements now existing or hereafter erected on the Property insured against loss by fire, hazards included within the term "extended coverage", and such other hazards as Lender may require and in such amounts and for such periods as Lender may require; provided, that Lender shall not require that the amount of such amounts and for such periods as Lender may require; provided, that Lender shall not require that the amount of coverage exceed that amount of coverage required to pay the sums secured by this Deed of Trust.

The insurance carrier providing the insurance shall be chosen by Borrower subject to approval by L

All insurance carrier.

All insurance policies and renewals thereof shall be in form acceptable to Lender and shall include a standard mortgage clause in favor of and in form acceptable to Lender. Lender shall have the right to hold the policies and renewals thereof, and Borrower shall promptly furnish to Lender all renewal notices and all receipts of paid premiums. In the event of loss, Borrower shall give prompt notice to the insurance carrier and Lender. Lender may make proof of loss if not made promptly

6. Preservation and Maintenance of Property; Leaseholds; Condominiums; Planned Unit Developments. Borrower shall keep the Property in good repair and shall not commit waste or permit impairment or deterioration of the Property and shall comply with the provisions of any lease if this Deed of Trust is on a leasehold. If this Deed of Trust is on a unit in a condominium or a planned unit development, Borrower shall perform all of Borrower's obligations under the declaration or covenants creating or governing the condominium or planned unit development, the by-laws and regulations of the condominium or planned unit development, and constituent documents. If a condominium or planned unit development rider is executed by Borrower and recorded together with this Deed of Trust, the covenants and agreements of such rider shall be incorporated into and shall amend and supplement the covenants and agreements of this Deed of Trust as if the rider were a part hereof.

shall be incorporated into and shall amend and supplement the covenants and agreements of this Deed of Trust as it the rest were a part hereof.

7. Protection of Lender's Security. If Borrower fails to perform the covenants and agreements contained in this Deed of Trust, or if any action or proceeding is commenced which materially affects Lender's interest in the Property, including, but not limited to, eminent domain, insolvency, code enforcement, or arrangements or proceedings involving a bankrupt or decedent, then Lender at Lender's option, upon notice to Borrower, may make such appearances, disburse such sums and take such action as is necessary to protect Lender's interest, including, but not limited to, disbursement of sums and take such action as is necessary to protect Lender's interest, including, but not limited to, disbursement of sums and take such action as is necessary to protect Lender's interest, including, but not limited to, disbursement of sums and take such action as is necessary to protect Lender's interest, including, but not limited to, disbursement of sums and take such action as is necessary to protect Lender's interest, including, but not limited to, disbursement of sums and take such and take such and take such action as is necessary to protect Lender's interest, including, but not limited to, disbursement of sums and take requirement for such insurance terminates in accordance with Borrower's and insurance in effect until such time as the requirement for such insurance terminates in accordance with Borrower's and Lender's written agreement or applicable law. Borrower shall pay the amount of all mortgage insurance premiums in the manner provided under paragraph 2 hereof.

Any amounts disbursed by Lender pursuant to this paragraph 7, with interest thereon, shall become additional indebtedness of Borrower secured by this Deed of Trust. Unless Borrower and Lender agree to other terms of payment, such amounts shall be payable upon notice from Lender to Borrower requesting payment thereof,

any acuon nereunder.

S. Inspection. Lender may make or cause to be made reasonable entries upon and inspections of the Property, provided that Lender shall give Borrower notice prior to any such inspection specifying reasonable cause therefor related to Lender's interest in the Property.

20382

9. Condemnation. The proceeds of any award or claim for damages, direct or consequential, in connection with any

ondemnation or other taking of the Property, or part thereof, or for conveyance in lieu of condemnation, are hereby assigned and shall be paid to Lender.

In the event of a total taking of the Property, the proceeds shall be applied to the sums secured by this Deed of Trust, with the excess, if any, paid to Borrower. In the event of a partial taking of the Property, unless Borrower and Lender otherwise agree in writing, there shall be applied to the sums secured by this Deed of Trust such proportion of the proceeds as is equal to that proportion which the amount of the sums secured by this Deed of Trust immediately prior to the date of taking bears to the fair market value of the Property immediately prior to the date of taking, with the balance of the proceeds paid to Borrower.

If the Property is abandoned by Borrower, or if, after notice by Lender to Borrower that the condemnor offers to make an award or settle a claim for damages, Borrower fails to respond to Lender within 30 days after the date such notice is mailed, Lender is authorized to collect and apply the proceeds, at Lender's option, either to restoration or repair of the Property or to the sums secured by this Deed of Trust.

Unless Lender and Borrower otherwise agree in writing, any such application of proceeds to principal shall not extend or postpone the due date of the monthly installments referred to in paragraphs 1 and 2 hereof or change the amount of such installments.

such installments.

10. Borrower Not Released. Extension of the time for payment or modification of amortization of the sums secured by this Deed of Trust granted by Lender to any successor in interest of Borrower shall not operate to release, in any manner, the liability of the original Borrower and Borrower's successors in interest. Lender shall not be required to commence proceedings against such successor or refuse to extend time for payment or otherwise modify amortization of the sums secured by this Deed of Trust by reason of any demand made by the original Borrower and Borrower's successors in interest.

11. Forbearance by Lender Not a Waiver. Any forbearance by Lender in exercising any right or remedy hereunder, or otherwise afforded by applicable iaw, shall not be a waiver of or preclude the exercise of any such right or remedy. The procurement of insurance or the payment of taxes or other liens or charges by Lender shall not be a waiver of Lender's right to accelerate the maturity of the indebtedness secured by this Deed of Trust.

12. Remedies Cumulative. All remedies provided in this Deed of Trust are distinct and cumulative to any other right or remedy under this Deed of Trust or afforded by law or equity, and may be exercised concurrently, independently or successively.

successively.

or remedy under this Deed of Trust or afforded by law or equity, and may be exercised concurrently, independently of successively.

13. Successors and Assigns Bound; Joint and Several Liability; Captions. The covenants and agreements herein contained shall bind, and the rights hereunder shall inure to, the respective successors and assigns of Lender and Borrower, subject to the provisions of paragraph 17 hereof. All covenants and agreements of Borrower shall be joint and several. The captions and headings of the paragraphs of this Deed of Trust are for convenience only and are not to be used to interpret or define the provisions hereof.

14. Notice. Except for any notice required under applicable law to be given in another manner, (a) any notice to Borrower provided for in this Deed of Trust shall be given by mailing such notice by certified mail addressed to Borrower at the Property Address or at such other address as Borrower may designate by notice to Lender as provided herein, and (b) any notice to Lender shall be given by certified mail, return receipt requested, to Lender's address stated herein or to such other address as Lender may designate by notice to Borrower as provided herein. Any notice provided for in this Deed of Trust shall be deemed to have been given to Borrower as provided herein. Any notice provided for in this Deed of Trust shall be deemed to have been given to Borrower as provided herein. Any notice provided for in this Deed of Trust; Governing Law; Severability. This form of deed of trust combines uniform covenants for national use and non-uniform covenants with limited variations by jurisdiction to constitute a uniform security instrument covering real property. This Deed of Trust shall be governed by the law of the jurisdiction in which the Property is located. In the event that any provision or clause of this Deed of Trust or the Note conflicts with applicable law, such conflict shall not affect other provisions of this Deed of Trust and the Note are declared to be severable.

16. Bo all obligations under this Deed of Trust and the Note.

an obligations under this beed of Trust and the Note.

All Lender-exercises such option to accelerate, Lender shall mail Borrower notice of acceleration in accordance with paragraph 14 hereof. Such notice shall provide a period of not less than 30 days from the date the notice is mailed within which Borrower may pay the sums declared due. If Borrower fails to pay such sums prior to the expiration of such period, Lender may, without further notice or demand on Borrower, invoke any remedies permitted by paragraph 18 hereof.

Non-Uniform Covenants. Borrower and Lender further covenant and agree as follows:

NON-UNIFORM COVENANTS. Boffrower and Lender further covenant and agree as follows:

18. Acceleration; Remedies. Except as provided in paragraph 17 hereof, upon Borrower's breach of any covenant or agreement of Borrower in this Deed of Trust, including the covenants to pay when due any sums secured by this Deed of Trust, Lender prior to acceleration shall mail notice to Borrower as provided in paragraph 14 hereof specifying: (1) the breach; (2) the action required to cure such breach; (3) a date, not less than 30 days from the date the notice is mailed to Borrower, by which such breach must be cured; and (4) that failure to cure such breach on or before the date specified in the notice may result in acceleration of the sums secured by this Deed of Trust and sale of the Property. The notice shall further inform Borrower of the right to reinstate after acceleration and the right to bring a court action to assert the non-existence of a default or any other defense of Borrower to acceleration and sale. If the breach is not cured on or before the date specified in the notice, Lender at Lender's option may declare all of the sums secured by this Deed of Trust to be immediately due and payable without further demand and may invoke the power of sale and any other remedies permitted by applicable law. Lender shall be entitled to collect all reasonable costs and expenses incurred in pursuing the remedies provided in this paragraph 18, including, but not limited to, reasonable attorney's fees.

law. Lender shall be entitled to collect all reasonable costs and expenses incurred in pursuing the remedies provided in this paragraph 18, including, but not limited to, reasonable attorney's fees.

If Lender invokes the power of sale, Lender shall execute or cause Trustee to execute a written notice of the occurrence of an event of default and of Lender's election to cause the Property to be sold, and shall cause such notice to be recorded in each county in which the Property or some part thereof is located. Lender or Trustee shall give notice of sale in the manner prescribed by applicable law to Borrower and to the other persons prescribed by applicable law. After the lapse of such time as may be required by applicable law, Trustee, without demand on Borrower, shall sell the Property at public auction to the highest bidder at the time and place and under the terms designated in the notice of sale in one or more parcels and in such order as Trustee may determine. Trustee may postpone sale of all or any parcel of the Property by public announcement at the time and place of any previously scheduled sale. Lender or Lender's designee may purchase the Property at any sale.

Trustee shall deliver to the nurchaser Trustee's dead convenient the Property the Property at any sale.

Trustee shall deliver to the purchaser Trustee's deed conveying the Property so sold without any covenant or warranty, expressed or implied. The recitals in the Trustee's deed shall be prima facie evidence of the truth of the statements made therein. Trustee shall apply the proceeds of the sale in the following order: (a) to all reasonable costs and expenses of the sale, including, but not limited to, reasonable Trustee's and attorney's fees and costs of title evidence; (b) to all sums secured

sale, including, but not limited to, reasonable Trustee's and attorney's fees and costs of title evidence; (b) to all sums secured by this Deed of Trust; and (c) the excess, if any, to the person or persons legally entitled thereto.

19. Borrower's Right to Reinstate. Notwithstanding Lender's acceleration of the sums secured by this Deed of Trust, Borrower shall have the right to have any proceedings begun by Lender to enforce this Deed of Trust discontinued at any time prior to the earlier to occur of (i) the fifth day before sale of the Property pursuant to the power of sale contained in this Deed of Trust or (ii) entry of a judgment enforcing this Deed of Trust if: (a) Borrower pays Lender all sums which would be then due under this Deed of Trust, the Note and notes securing Future Advances, if any, had no acceleration occurred; (b) Borrower cures all breaches of any other covenants or agreements of Borrower contained in this Deed of Trust; (c) Borrower pays all reasonable expenses incurred by Lender and Trustee in enforcing the covenants and agreements of Borrower contained in this Deed of Trust and in enforcing Lender's and Trustee's remedies as provided in paragraph 18 hereof, including, but not limited to, reasonable attorney's fees; and (d) Borrower takes such action as Lender may reasonably require to assure that the lien of this Deed of Trust, Lender's interest in the Property and Borrower's obligation to pay the sums

secured by this Deed of Trust shall continue unimpaired. Upon such payment and cure by Borrower, this Deed of Trust and 20. Assignment of Rents; Appointment of Receiver; Lender in Possession. As additional security hereunder, Borrower hereby assigns to Lender the rents of the Property, provided that Borrower shall, prior to acceleration under paragraph 18 hereof or abandonment of the Property, have the right to collect and retain such rents as they become due and payable. Upon acceleration under paragraph 18 hereof or abandonment of the Property, Lender, in person, by agent or by rents of the Property including those past due. All rents collected by Lender or the receiver shall be applied first to payment of the costs of management of the Property and collection of rents, including, but not limited to, receiver's fees, premiums on receiver's bonds and reasonable attorney's fees, and then to the sums secured by this Deed of Trust Lender and the receiver

shall be liable to account only for 21. Future Advances. Up. Property by Trustee to Borrower, shall be secured by this Deed of Ti 22. Reconveyance. Upon pa the Property and shall surrender to Trustee. Trustee shall reconvey thereto. Such person or persons si 23. Substitute Trustee. In ac a successor trustee to any Trustee succeed to all the title, power and 24. Use of Property. The Pr 25. Attorney's Fees. As used any, which shall be awarded by an	on request of Borrower, may make Future Advance rust when evidenced by property of all sums secured this Deed of Trust and all the Property without warrhall pay all costs of recordance with applicable leappointed hereunder. We duties conferred upon the operty is not currently used.	Lender, at Lender's optices to Borrower. Such Fubinissory notes stating that by this Deed of Trust, Le notes evidencing indebte anty and without charge to lation, if any. Lender may from timithout conveyance of the Trustee herein and by a	on prior to full recuture Advances, with said notes are secur nder shall request Tidness secured by the other person or person to time remove Tr. Property, the succepplicable law.	onveyance of the n interest thereon, ed hereby. rustee to reconvey is Deed of Trust ons legally entitled ustee and appoint essor trustee shall
In Witness Whereof, Bor	rower has executed this I	Deed of Trust.		
		001	- +N	
	this is		mola	
AMARIAN SANTANIAN SANTANIANI SANTANIAN SANTANI	PAUL	J. ARRITOLA	G. Fl	—Borrower
d Arman and Arma		Toni Jen	autil	
	TONI	J. ARRITOLA	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	
STATE OF OREGON	K) amath			
STATE OF OREGON,	ALGUALII	· · · · · County ss	:	
Clonthis 10th	day of Febru	ary 19.83 pe	rsonally appeared t	he above named
Paul I Arritola an horogene instrument to be	d Toni J. Arrit their	ola	and	acknowledged
Lander to the second of the se	·····················Voluntary	act and deed.		J
(Official Seal)	/ Before	ne:	- 1	
or My Commission expires: 4/24	185	· Mull	1-1201	
W. C. C. C. L. WILL			Ti logi	
M	And the second second	Notary Pub	lic for Oregon	
	REQUEST FOR	RECONVEYANCE		
To TRUSTEE: The undersigned is the holds	£			
The undersigned is the holde with all other indebtedness secure said note or notes and this Deed				
				ected to cancel
estate now held by you under this	Deed of Trust to the pe	rson or persons legally of	entitled thereto.	arrainty, an the
i naz i i da sa sa kababata k				
a de la compaña de la comp La compaña de la compaña d	Exercise the second	**************************************	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •
The protection of the first of the second	Costs, or workers in the control of the costs of the cost			
an ha she na shekara ka a bara ka shekara ka Mara ka shekara ka she		n de Maria de la composición dela composición de la composición de la composición de la composición dela composición dela composición dela composición de la composición de la composición de la composición de la composición dela composic		
an 1855 melakatan algan belah dinengan balah	and the transfer of the			
(1) (本 經濟 學學學) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1	Magazini dha sa ka ka ka Manakaran sa ka			
and the state of the second of	किस्साह राज्य जान, पर			
grand Charles and the state of	et e jaran e			-
ing the second of the second o				
 In the Control of the C	t Baratan i garan e			
TE BAR PETROLEGI - COLOR DO CHERTER DO ESTO ESTO ESTO ESTO ESTO DESTREMENTO ESTO ESTO ESTO ESTO ESTO ESTO ESTO ES	(Space Below This Line Rese	rved For Lender and Recorder)		
To the lagin to the constraint of the	たむ ちょん 一致とだっ かかい ニュー・コー	and the second second		
The Media of Section (1997)		n in de le collège Les controlles per		
in Griberia n in 1997 open gagner og griber	e to Commission of the Commiss	, in		
	HANGO REPORTANTANTO. HANGARAN KATANTANTA	and the Alberta		
11、\$P\$\$P\$\$P\$1、李利县2000、1、1910年1月1日1日日 - 1819年1日	State that of the local control of	port Market		
Th ere skalering ar being a r a de fer held geleg. There is the state of the seafour geleg.	on the second state of the second Mountained	artino de la composición dela composición de la composición de la composición de la composición dela composición dela composición dela composición de la composición de la composición dela composición de la composición dela composición d		
o na katalang sa karang sa	TV 195 \$150st			
ិ ១៩ មកព័ត្ ទ ស ភូមិ, របស់ ទេ ស្រែ ខេត្តក្រុ ក្រុ <mark>ពព្រះស្រ</mark> ុស និងភេទ ប្រាស់ ក្រុងដែរ ស្រួស ស៊ីម	子が多く。私は私情がでしている。	A BOOK STATE OF THE STATE OF TH		
[1] [2] [2] [2] [2] [2] [2] [2] [2] [2] [2	まれるの式では、それにより、ものできます。 ティー・アード・アード・アード・アード・アード・アード・アード・アード・アード・アー	Service of the servic		
ให้ ที่ได้เหมือนควรใหม่ (กา ของการโดยได้) : ก็ สมรับ		K PAMATA KARNES VIII.		

ेरिए **१८. एकार्यस्थार क्षांकार.** िए एकार्यकाल क्षेत्रकार क्षेत्रकार स्थाप क्षेत्रकार स

ADJUSTABLE RATE LOAN RIDER

NOTICE: THE SECURITY INSTRUMENT SECURES A NOTE WHICH CONTAINS A PROVISION ALLOWING FOR CHANGES IN THE INTEREST RATE. INCREASES IN THE INTEREST RATE WILL RESULT IN HIGHER PAYMENTS. DECREASES IN THE INTEREST RATE WILL RESULT IN LOWER PAYMENTS.

on and shall
ry, 1983, and is incorporated into and shall of Trust, or Deed to Secure Debt (the "Security Instru-
of Trust, or Deed to Secure Debt (the "Security Instru-
the Security Instrument and
th Falls. Oregon 97601
th Falls. Oregon 97601
21.9 21.4.2.
ements made in the Security Instrument, Borrower and
ANGES he Note interest rate may be increased or decreased on the
ANGES the Note interest rate may be increased or decreased on the 1984 and on that day of the month every
ne Note interest rate may be increased of decreased on the
an interest rate index called the "Index". The Index is the:
in interest rate much cancer the mount
easty Occupied Homes, National Average for all Major
ously Occupied Homes, National Average for all Major
Butter money.
in the interest rate on each Change Date; if no box is checked there will
te interest rate at any Change Date.
the Note, in-
monthly payments will change as provided in the Note. In- Decreases in the interest rate will result in lower payments.
charges collected or to be collected in connection with the charges such loan charge shall be reduced by the amount
the shares shall be reduced by the amount
- Northwest Which exceeds
may choose to make this refund by reducing the principal Borrower.
Borrower.
ns secured by this Security Instrument are subject to a lien may send Borrower a notice identifying that lien. Borrower
may send Borrower a notice identifying that lien. Borrower a paragraph 4 of the Security Instrument or shall promptly
may send Borrower a notice identifying that the bordinating that lien to this Security Instrument.
graph 17 of the Security Instrument, Echder may require (-) ease in (or removal of) the limit on the amount of any one in- e Base Index figure, or all of these, as a condition of Lender's
Pase Index figure, or all of these, as a condition of Lender's
ments during the life of the loan of plus
its. () ()
nts. Janil anitola (Scal)
PAUL J. APRITOLA —Borrower
EUOTI O . Mariana
1 1 1 til
(Seal)
TONI J. ARBITOLA -Borrower
I ;ss
AD 19 83 at 11:46 o'clock A M
A.D. 19 83 at 11:46 o'clock A M
A.D., 19 83 at 11:46 o'clock A M , of Mtge on page 2206
A.D., 19 83 at 11:46 o'clock A M of Mtge on page 2206 EVELYN BIEHN COUNTY CLERK
A.D., 19 83 at 11:46 o'clock A M , of Mtge on page 2206
A.D., 19 83 at 11:46 o'clock A M of Mtge on page 2206 EVELYN BIEHN COUNTY CLERK by Level Mr. Mr. Deputy
A.D., 19 83 at 11:46 o'clock A M of Mtge on page 2206 EVELYN BIEHN COUNTY CLERK